Dr. E.W. Coffin School Council meeting — September 12t, 2023

Welcome and Introductions 7:00-7:10PM
Reading and Approval of June 2023 meeting minutes 7:10-7:15PM
Principal’s Report (Chris Hooper) 7:15-7:30PM
Teacher’s Report (TBA) 7:30-7:45PM
Chair’s Report (Marie Weninger-Henderson) 7:45-7:50PM
Committee Reports 7:50-8:00PM

a. Environment
i. Sun Circle Gardens
b. Casino (Colleen Jones)
Welcome Back BBQ 8:00-8:10PM
New Business 8:10-8:15PM

Next Meeting AGM Tuesday Oct 10



Friends of Dr. E.W. Coffin Society meeting — Sept 12", 2023

Welcome and Introductions
Reading and Approval of June 2023 minutes
Treasurer’s Report (Sachin Kedar)
Authorization of Expenditures

a. Pumpkin Walk
Upcoming Authorization of Expenditures

Next Meeting AGM Tuesday Oct 10

8:15-8:20PM

8:20-8:25PM

8:25-8:35PM

8:35-8:40PM

8:40-8:45PM



