Dr. E.W. Coffin School Council meeting – September 12th, 2023

1. Welcome and Introductions	7:00-7:10PM
2. Reading and Approval of June 2023 meeting minutes	7:10-7:15PM
3. Principal's Report (Chris Hooper)	7:15-7:30PM
4. Teacher's Report (TBA)	7:30-7:45PM
5. Chair's Report (Marie Weninger-Henderson)	7:45-7:50PM
6. Committee Reports	7:50-8:00PM
a. Environment	
i. Sun Circle Gardens	
b. Casino (Colleen Jones)	
7. Welcome Back BBQ	8:00-8:10PM
8. New Business	8:10-8:15PM
9. Next Meeting AGM Tuesday Oct 10	

Friends of Dr. E.W. Coffin Society meeting – Sept 12th, 2023

1.	Welcome and Introductions	8:15-8:20PM
2.	Reading and Approval of June 2023 minutes	8:20-8:25PM
3.	Treasurer's Report (Sachin Kedar)	8:25-8:35PM
4.	Authorization of Expenditures	8:35-8:40PM
	a. Pumpkin Walk	
5.	Upcoming Authorization of Expenditures	8:40-8:45PM
6.	Next Meeting AGM Tuesday Oct 10	